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Airports

Retail
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Provence Palm

Rock Sand

Rosewood Leaf Green

Foliage Snow

Feather Rosebud

Emerald Sapphire

Quantum Pearl

Platinum Agate

Blueberry Coconut

Tangerine Pomegranate

Kiwi Peach

Almond Chilli Pepper



Gold
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USA

Norway
Denmark

Sweden

Belgium

Malaysia

Thailand

Singapore

Poland

Germany

Czech Republic

South Africa

China

South Korea

Hong Kong

Australia

New Zealand

UAE

Argentina

Brazil

Flowcrete around the world

HEAD OFFICE
England

Argentina Flowcrete Argentina Tel: +54 11 4621 2991 Fax: +54 11 4481 1422 Email: argentina@flowcrete.com

Australia Flowcrete Australia Tel: +61 2 9653 9583 Fax: +61 2 9651 4742 Email: australia@flowcrete.com

Belgium Flowcrete Corrosion Protection Tel: +32 1575 6927 Fax: +32 1575 2894 Email: belgium@flowcrete.com

Brazil Flowcrete South America Ltda Tel: +55 11 3675 1873 Fax: +55 11 3675 1873 Email: brazil@flowcrete.com

China Flowcrete Shanghai Ltd Tel: +86 21 6236 0984 Fax: +86 21 6236 0476 Email: china@flowcrete.com

Czech Republic Flowcrete Czech c/o Techfloor Tel: +420 553 791 311 Fax: +420 553 791 311 Email: czechrep@flowcrete.com

Denmark Flowcrete Denmark Tel: +45 3053 1294 Fax: +45 6440 0039 Email: denmark@flowcrete.com

Germany Flowcrete Germany Tel: +49 3466 364 370 Fax: +49 3466 364 371 Email: germany@flowcrete.com

Hong Kong Flowcrete (Hong Kong) Ltd Tel: +852 2795 0478 Fax: +852 2795 4842 Email: hongkong@flowcrete.com

Malaysia Flowcrete Asia Sdn Bhd Tel: +60 3 6277 9575 Fax: +60 3 6277 4645 Email: malaysia@flowcrete.com

New Zealand Flowcrete New Zealand c/o Cemix Ltd Tel: +64 9 8333 480 Fax: +64 9 8333 481 Email: newzealand@flowcrete.com

Norway Flowcrete Norway AS Tel: +47 6486 0830 Fax: +47 6486 0831 Email: norway@flowcrete.com

Poland Flowcrete Polska Sp. z.o.o. Tel: +48 22 879 8907 Fax: +48 22 879 8918 Email: poland@flowcrete.com

Singapore Flowcrete Singapore Pte Ltd Tel: +65 6483 5005 Fax: +65 6481 5885 Email: singapore@flowcrete.com

South Africa Flowcrete SA (Pty) Ltd Tel: +27 31 7018 866 Fax: +27 31 7015 289 Email: southafrica@flowcrete.com

South Korea Flowcrete Korea Tel: +822 333 5613 Fax: +822 326 1925 Email: southkorea@flowcrete.com

Sweden Flowcrete Sweden AB Tel: +46 435 38630 Fax: +46 435 31498 Email: sweden@flowcrete.com

Thailand Flowcrete Thailand Tel: +66 2 693 0775 Fax: +66 2 694 3295 Email: thailand@flowcrete.com

UAE Flowcrete Middle East FZCO Tel: +971 4 881 1016 Fax: +971 4 881 2726 Email: uae@flowcrete.com

UK Flowcrete UK Ltd Tel: +44 (0)1270 753 000 Fax: +44 (0)1270 753 333 Email: uk@flowcrete.com

USA Flowcrete North America Inc. Tel: +1 936 539 6700 Fax: +1 936 539 6701 Email: usa@flowcrete.com 8
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